
Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition 3a tappa

Programma gare del giorno 09/12/2017 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

100 m Misti - FEMMINE CONC.1
Serie 2

1 COCHIOR Georgiana Stefan 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

2 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport

3 CERMELLI Carolina 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

4 FERRERO Giulia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'19.67
5 CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

6 VALENTINO Alice 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

7 GHIRONI Rachele Enola 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

8 MELILLI Carlotta 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

Serie 1

1 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'16.05
2 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'13.07
3 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'11.63
4 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.98
5 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'11.22
6 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'12.54
7 QUARANTA Sara 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'15.93
8 PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'16.44

400 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 5

1 AVDIS Federico 2002 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

2 RENDA Davide 2004 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd

3 CORNELIO Edoardo 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 5'09.66
4 POLIKARPENKO Kiril 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 5'02.15
5 CAVALLO Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'02.57
6 LICHKO Aliaksei 1998 BLR Rari Nantes Torino

7 TERMINE Edoardo 2003 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd

8 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Serie 4

1 ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'42.61
2 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'36.55
3 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'34.17
4 CALO' Alessandro 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 4'33.47 *
5 ORO Jacopo 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 4'33.65
6 SILVIA Gabriel 2002 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 4'35.71
7 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'40.55
8 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'48.70

Serie 3

1 PAGLIANO Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'32.47 *
2 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'27.59
3 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 4'22.13 *
4 DE MITRI Nicolo' 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'20.07
5 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'20.40
6 SIGNORINO Ruben 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'23.67
7 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'28.28
8 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'33.09

Serie 2

1 SALIS Christian 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 4'18.86
2 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'17.94
3 ACUCELLA Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'16.96 *
4 MOLLO Nicolo' 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 4'15.26
5 SANNA Marco 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'15.56 *
6 PAVAN Mattia 1993 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 4'17.73
7 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'18.77
8 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'19.87
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Serie 1

1 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'14.65 *
2 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'11.19 *
3 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'03.99
4 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'02.31 *
5 CAROZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'03.04
6 CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'06.97 *
7 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'11.81 *
8 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'15.20 *

50 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC.1
Serie 4

2 GEJA Maria 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

3 ROSSA Noemi 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

4 GIANNI Beatrice 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

5 GENNERO Sara 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

6 CAMUSSO Cristina 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

7 GHIRONI Rachele Enola 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

Serie 3

1 TARTICCHIO Giulia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 35.93
2 BARONE Chiara 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 33.55
3 CATTIN Aurora 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.19
4 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.95
5 GENINATTI CRICH Anja 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 32.01 *
6 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.76
7 ALLASIA Silvia 1999 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 35.20 *
8 ALLASIA Sabrina 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 36.12

Serie 2

1 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.28
2 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.83
3 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.28
4 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.97 *
5 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.01
6 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.32 *
7 DE BELLIS Lisa 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.97
8 MANGIONE Lucrezia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.44

Serie 1

1 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.87
2 COSTA Alice 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 29.59 *
3 CERMELLI Carolina 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.49 *
4 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 29.14 *
5 QUARA' Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.47
6 AUDISIO Alysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.55 *
7 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.71
8 STEVANELLA Sara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.97

50 m Farfalla - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 3

3 ELKHANOUFI Hosam 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 POTENTE Manuel 1999 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 31.16 *
5 SANNA Marco 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport

6 ROBERTS David 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 2

1 MARTINO Federico 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 28.90
2 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 28.48 *
3 CAMPESE Alessio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 28.19 *
4 IANNANTUONI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.76
5 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.77
6 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.44 *
7 MURA Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 28.59 *
8 CANELLA Nicolo' Pietro 1999 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 28.97 *
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Serie 1

1 FERRONE Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 27.32 *
2 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.10
3 BOSCOLO Riccardo 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.42 *
4 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.68 *
5 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 24.95 *
6 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 26.63
7 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.12 *
8 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.68

200 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC.1
Serie 10

3 DUCLY Noemi 2004 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd

4 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

5 CIPULLO Elena 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

Serie 9

1 CENTI Alice 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'39.34
2 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'34.50 *
3 DI GENNARO Sofia 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'30.98 *
4 FURLAN Lara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'28.93
5 FAVRE Alessia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'29.12
6 GHISU Maddalena 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.40 *
7 LOIACONO Caterina 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'37.41
8 TORCHIO Sofia 2004 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'45.70 *

Serie 8

1 FERRERO Annalisa 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'27.16 *
2 OSELLA Simona 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'25.53 *
3 BADINI CONFALONIERI Adel 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'23.93
4 CERRONE Giorgia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'23.76
5 ROSSA Noemi 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'23.90 *
6 GUARNIERI Rebecca 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'25.06
7 MANGANIELLO Lucrezia Sof 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.91
8 ARRU Vittoria 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'28.90 *

Serie 7

1 DINA Isabella 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'23.44
2 PAVIA Ludovica 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'22.87
3 MARTIELLO Chiara 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'21.70
4 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'21.60
5 TARTICCHIO Giulia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'21.66
6 CATANEA Helena 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'21.96
7 PETRUZZO Gaia 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'23.35
8 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'23.48

Serie 6

1 FELISSATI Federica 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'19.10 *
2 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'18.96 *
3 MISARTI Giorgia 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'18.68 *
4 SANINO Giada 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'18.10
5 QUARANTA Sara 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'18.66
6 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'18.80 *
7 CANELLA Francesca 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'19.06 *
8 VACCARI Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'19.20 *

Serie 5

1 GARDINI Emma 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'18.03
2 SANDRONE Marta Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'17.56 *
3 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'16.37 *
4 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'15.54
5 BARALE Giada 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.03 *
6 FERRARO Camilla Maria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'17.17 *
7 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'17.67 *
8 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'18.05 *
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Serie 4

1 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'13.64
2 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'12.67 *
3 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'12.30
4 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'11.63 *
5 ALESSANDRINI Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'11.66
6 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'12.33
7 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'12.96 *
8 SIDDI Alessandra 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.84

Serie 3

1 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'11.48
2 PETTITI Carlotta 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'10.69 *
3 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'09.31 *
4 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'09.10 *
5 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'09.15
6 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'10.15 *
7 POLO Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'11.06 *
8 LA DELIA Chiara 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'11.50

Serie 2

1 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'08.76
2 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'08.53
3 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'07.47
4 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'07.30 *
5 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'07.40 *
6 AUDISIO Alysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'08.51
7 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'08.70 *
8 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'09.08

Serie 1

1 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'06.46 *
2 QUARA' Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'04.52 *
3 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'03.21
4 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'01.57
5 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'02.72 *
6 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'03.83 *
7 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'04.78 *
8 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'07.17 *

50 m Rana - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 2

3 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

4 POTENTE Manuel 1999 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 35.13 *
5 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 1

1 IANNANTUONI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.10
2 ROCCI Gabriele 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.50 *
3 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.72 *
4 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.11 *
5 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.31
6 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.97
7 COSOVANU Radu Gheorghe 2002 ROM Rari Nantes Torino 30.72 *
8 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 31.10

100 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC.1
Serie 5

2 GAUDIOSI Elisa 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

3 CANEVARO Camilla 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'36.82
4 LOIACONO Caterina 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'32.30
5 TORCHIO Sofia 2004 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'35.77
6 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
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Serie 4

1 GAGNA Alessia 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'30.10 *
2 MAGOSSO Valeria 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'28.71
3 NOVARA Alice 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'28.38
4 TROTTO Asia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'27.83
5 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'28.01 *
6 NOTARIO Chiara 2004 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'28.65 *
7 TONIATTI Aurora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'29.96
8 GARA Elena Francesca 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'30.23

Serie 3

1 MONGE Veronica 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'25.60
2 BRIANZI Yael 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'25.01 *
3 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'23.20 *
4 PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'21.85 *
5 COCHIOR Georgiana Stefan 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'22.50 *
6 MAGALDI Miriam 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.61 *
7 CIPULLO Elena 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'25.38 *
8 PILLONI Sara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'26.90

Serie 2

1 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.44
2 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.05 *
3 DALLE Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.25 *
4 SIDDI Alessandra 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.43
5 PAVIA Ludovica 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'17.47
6 VITERISI Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.22
7 UGONA Giulia 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'20.32
8 GUERRESCHI Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'20.75

Serie 1

1 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'17.38
2 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'15.23
3 KADIU Alessia 2003 ALB Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.75
4 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.11
5 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.49
6 FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.97
7 CIVALLERO Federica 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.71 *
8 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'17.43 *

400 m Misti - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 2

2 DE SIMONE Andrea 2003 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

3 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'12.30 *
4 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5'06.52
5 DI PAOLO Luca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 5'06.62 *
6 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 1

1 SECONDO Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'53.44 *
2 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'47.67
3 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 MDA Rari Nantes Torino 4'36.22
4 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'29.15 *
5 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'32.52
6 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'42.36 *
7 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4'50.04
8 BACCOLO Andrea 2001 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 4'58.56 *

100 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC.1
Serie 8

2 UGONA Giulia 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

3 GHISU Maddalena 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.93 *
4 GUARNIERI Rebecca 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'20.15 *
5 DI GENNARO Sofia 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'21.43
6 CARBONIO Anna 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
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Serie 7

1 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'18.64
2 CALZAVARA Sophia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.48
3 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'16.40 *
4 TONIATTI Aurora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.71 *
5 FELISSATI Federica 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.90
6 FERRERO Annalisa 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'18.29
7 BADINI CONFALONIERI Adel 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'18.61
8 BIANCA Emma 2005 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'18.75 *

Serie 6

1 FERRERO Giulia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'15.19 *
2 MANGANIELLO Lucrezia Sof 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.84
3 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.20
4 OSELLA Simona 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'13.79
5 VALENTINO Alice 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'14.06
6 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'14.49
7 GALDINI Federica 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'14.89
8 CATTIN Aurora 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'15.37

Serie 5

1 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.72 *
2 CARBONIO Katia 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'11.90 *
3 KADIU Dea 2005 ALB Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.95 *
4 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.10
5 SECONDO Ilaria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.15 *
6 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'11.52 *
7 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'12.40 *
8 DINA Isabella 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.45

Serie 4

1 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.71 *
2 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'09.53
3 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'08.94 *
4 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'08.36
5 BONELLI Giorgia 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'08.71 *
6 DE FRANCISCO Caterina 2005 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'09.43
7 MELILLI Carlotta 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'09.63
8 SANINO Giada 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'09.94

Serie 3

1 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'08.08
2 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'07.45
3 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'06.71 *
4 CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'06.60 *
5 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.69 *
6 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.23 *
7 PETTITI Carlotta 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.02 *
8 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.31

Serie 2

1 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'05.54
2 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'05.35 *
3 KADIU Alessia 2003 ALB Rari Nantes Torino 1'04.63 *
4 ALESSANDRINI Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.19
5 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.23 *
6 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.78 *
7 POLO Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'05.41 *
8 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'06.05 *

Serie 1

1 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.84
2 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'03.66 *
3 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'03.45 *
4 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'01.64 *
5 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.20 *
6 COSTA Alice 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'03.56 *
7 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'03.70 *
8 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'04.01
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